
"Fiddler on the Roof" Rehearsal Schedule
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Date Day Time Scene Cast Place

2-Dec Mon 3:30-9:00 Vocal Auditions T103

4-Dec Wed 3:30 - 9:00 Callbacks T103

7-Dec Sat 9:00-1:00 Registration/read-thru/music Full Company Gym/T103

14-Dec Sat 9:00-1:00 Music Full Company T103

16-Dec Mon 6:30-9:00 Music Full Company T103

6-Jan Mon 6:30-9:00 Music Full Company T103/Gym

11-Jan Sat 9:00-1:00 Act 1 Prologue Scene 1 "Tradition" "Matchmaker" Full Company Gym

18-Jan Sat 9:00-1:00 Scene 2 & 3 Dance Rehearsal "To Life" "The Dream Full Company Gym

20-Jan Mon 6:30-9:00 Scene 4 - 6 "Sabbath Prayer" "To Life" "Miracle" Full Company Gym

25-Jan Sat 9:00-1:00 Scene 7 - 10 "The Dream""Sunrise Sunset" Full Company Gym

27-Jan Mon 6:30-9:00 Run Act 1 Full Company Gym

1-Feb Sat 9:00-1:00 Run Act 1 Full Company Gym

3-Feb Mon 6:30-9:00 Act 11 Scene 1 & 2 Full Company Gym

8-Feb Sat 9:00-1:00 Scene 3-6 Full Company Gym

10-Feb Mon 6:30 - 9:00 Scene 7 & 8 /Run Act 11 Full Company Gym

24-Feb Mon 6:30-9:00 Run Show* Full Company Gym

Feb-29 Sat 9:00-1:00 Run Show* Full Company Gym

2-Mar Mon 6:30-9:00 Run Show* Full Company Gym

7-Mar Sat 9:00-1:00 Run Show* Full Company Gym

8-Mar Sun 1:00-6:00 Move-in Stage crew & parent volunteers Gym

5:00-10:00 Dress Rehearsal* Full Company MC

9-Mar Mon 4:00-10:00 Dress Rehearsal* Full Company MC

10-Mar Tues 4:00-10:00 Dress Rehearsal* Full Company MC

12-Mar Thurs 4:00-10:00 Dress Rehearsal* Full Company MC

13-Mar Fri 5:00 Call* Full Company MC

7:00 Performance (opening)* Full Company MC

14-Mar Sat 9:00 Call* Full Company MC

11:00 Performance* Full Company MC

15-Mar Sun 5:00 Call* Full Company MC

Performance* Full Company MC

19-Apr Thurs 4:00 - 9:00 Pick-up Rehearsal* Full Company MC

20-Mar Fri 5:00 Call* Full Company MC
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7:00 Performance* Full Company MC

21-Mar Sat 9:00 AM Call* Full Company MC

11:00am Performance* Full Company MC

22-Mar Sun 5:00 Call* Full Company MC

7:00 Performance (closing)* Full Company MC

10:00-12:00 Strike Volunteers MC

23-Mar Mon 5:00 Unload Truck Volunteers MC

* MANDATORY 


